Spaclflcatl。ns
Nominal Diameter
N。minal p。wer(AES)1
Program Power2
Sensitivity 们W/1m)'
Voice Coil Diameter
Magnet Material
Nominal Impedance
Frequency Range
200mm (8in)
200W
400W
100.SdB
52mm (2in)
Ne。dymlum
160
200-6000Hz
Thiele & Small Parameters
Fs
Qes
Qts
Qms
Re
Sd
Vas
Bxl
Mms
Le (1kHz)
Xmax {lln.)4
z
6
1
7
0
2n
L
m
g
H
m
M
Y
Y
O
A
m
A
T
2
m
m
1
0
0
1
0
4
3
0
晴
t
t
w
t
M
川
3
4 1
0
士
，
，，－
a
E
·
啡’嗣
l
i
M。untlng Inf·。rmatl。n
Overall Diameter
Mounting Holes Diameter
Bolt Circle Diameter
Baffle Cutout
Overall Depth
Net Weight
209mm
4x5.5mm
194mm
184mm
93mm
2.3kg
， ．． ，．．． ’ 21'1aun,恤崛唰胁，！”民”。”叫“BcrHl}b•－”’＇•and 10Fe. P<rwer ..,,culol翩翩
rated mt时mum lmped111铺．罩”’‘唱remPowori.<10””od•8d89帽·切W管咽n 始晴 AEBPOW<lr
SI遣：MSVI耐阳”嗣1102.阳、fa1n阳1lnlll lmpod11n幡
4 掬阴阳峙 deftned制t”。－’旬)12
                           8MF52N-16
 Bin Mid Frequency Driver
Features
•2in Voicecoil
• High Sensitivity
量 ;!I吉
些堕
Fre刷刷eyre”。”“mea,uredln骨11ealr
Imped an幡far 180 driver